CoC Performance Profile MD-511
Mid-Shore Regional CoC
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CoC Performance Profile MD-511
Mid-Shore Regional CoC

Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Data Summary: MD-511 Mid-Shore Regional CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)

ESG (MD state recipient - no direct funding)

2014
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3
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15
111
10
1
11
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2014
N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A

2014
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37
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2014
$758,497
$953,756

2015
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29
158

2015
96
4.7%
334
38.2%
98.2%

2015
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105

2015
$723,480
$1,053,270

Point-In-Time Count Summary
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Award Summary
2016 2017 2018
$687,157 $762,931 $746,719
$1,056,568 $1,070,371 $1,071,832
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System Performance Measures Summary

2018
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17.1%
407
48.8%
100.0%

Housing Inventory Count Summary
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